Industrial Storages
Features
ASR-5200E
High-availability Disk Array Solution
for Mission-critical Service with Zero
Down Time
�� Redundant Dual Controller Configuration
�� 2U12 (LFF)/2U24 (SFF), Two High-density Form Factors

Dimensions Unit: mm
ASR-5200E
Order Information
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200E-12A1E 2U-12 Bay Rackmount External Disk Array
ASR-5200E-24A1E 2U-24 Bay Rackmount External Disk Array
System Contents
Description Quantity
Mount kit 1
Compatible Drives
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200-L2TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 2TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-L3TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 3TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-L4TB07K 3.5" Enterprise SAS 4TB, 7Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-S3HG15K 2.5" Enterprise SAS 300GB, 15Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
ASR-5200-S6HG10K 2.5" Enterprise SAS 600GB, 10Krpm, 3 Year Warranty
Note: Approved HDDs should be purchased from Advantech.
Optional Parts
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200-FC08 FC 8G x4 port Host Interface Card
ASR-5200-RJ01 iSCSI 1G x4 port RJ45 Host Interface Card
ASR-5200-SP10 iSCSI 10G x2 port SFP+ Host Interface Card
Note: Host Interface Cards are sold by the pair.
Data Service License
Advantech P/N Description
ASR-5200E-RME FC/IP-based remote mirror license
ASR-5200E-TRE Easy Tier license
ASR-5200E-FUE FlashCopy Upgrade to 2040 tags
87.40
21.03
480.80
465.10